120x120x38 mm/4.7x1.5 inch, 118~65 CFM
TD1238  General specification
-Motor: Brushless DC, auto cutoff, auto restart, locking and polarity protected motor
-Motor Protection:
-Frame: Glass fiber reinforced PBT thermoplastic, UL94V-0
-Impeller: Glass fiber reinforced PBT thermoplastic, UL94V-0 impeller
-Bearing: Double sealed high precision ball bearing
-Rotation: CCW looking at of rotor, air inlet side of housing

Input
Power
Rated
Current
Ref.
Speed
Max
Airflow
Max
Pressure  Noise
 VDC VDC W A RPM   CFM  M3/Min Inch/H2O mm dB   TD1238-HHH-5  5  4~6  9.5  1.9  3600   110  3.11  0.48  12.19  46
TD1238-HH-5  5  4~6  8  1.6  3300   98  2.78  0.43  10.92  43
TD1238-H-5  5  4~6  3.5  0.65  2900   85  2.41  0.28  7.11  40
TD1238-M-5  5  4~6  3.0  0.55  2400   72  2.04  0.18  4.57  32
TD1238-L-5  5  4~6  2.0  0.40  2000   65  1.84  0.13  3.30  26
TD1238-HHH-12  12  8~13.8  10.6  0.88  4000   118  3.34  0.52  13.21  48
TD1238-HH-12  12  8~13.8  8.4  0.7  3500   105  2.97  0.45  11.43  45
TD1238-H-12  12  8~13.8  6.0  0.50  3000   88  2.49  0.29  7.37  42
TD1238-M-12  12  8~13.8  4.8  0.40  2500   75  2.12  0.18  4.57  33
TD1238-L-12  12  10~14  2.4  0.20  2000   65  1.84  0.13  3.30  26
TD1238-HHH-24  24  15~26  10.3  0.43  4000   118  3.34  0.52  13.21  48
TD1238-HH-24  24  15~26  8.4  0.35  3500   105  2.97  0.45  11.43  45
TD1238-H-24  24  15~26  5.5  0.23  3100   90  2.55  0.31  7.87  42
TD1238-M-24  24  18~27  4.6  0.19  2550   75  2.12  0.21  5.33  33
TD1238-L-24  24  18~27.6  3.6  0.15  2000   65  1.84  0.13  3.30  26
TD1238-HHH-48  48  28~55  10.6  0.22  4000   118  3.34  0.52  13.21  48
TD1238-HH-48  48  28~55  7.7  0.16  3500   105  2.97  0.45  11.43  45
TD1238-H-48  48  28~55  5.5  0.10  3100   90  2.55  0.31  7.87  42
TD1238-M-48  48  28~55.2  4.6  0.08  2550   78  2.21  0.23  5.84  33
TD1238-L-48L 48  30~56  3.6  0.07  2000   65  1.84  0.13  3.30  26
Related Product Information
Please see our related items below for suggested products to use with this item:
•  Metal Fan Guard: TWG-120
•  Plastic Fan Guard: TPG-120